0€€

1 469-6001170-20
469-6001270-20

9 469-6001200-10 469-6001230-20/\_

469-6001238
469-6001270-20

45 9376 1119
252155-M2

201458-MN29
250510-M29

5 469-6001248-10

469-6001220-10
469-6001230-20

5 469-6001248-10
6 76-6001282

15 469-6001230-20

20 469-6001284-20
6 76-6001282

469-6001244-10
469-5605162

201497-M29— &

12 252156-M2
13 252039-M29

4 252155-N2

15 469-6001230-20
3 459376 1119

14  469-6001238 /
3 459376 1119 % >
4 252155-M2 :

469-6001278-11
469-6001244-10
469-6001270-20
76-6001282

Puc. 153. Iyru u apmatypa teHra (6001)
Fig. 153. Tarpaulin bows and fittings (6001)



|33

7 469-6003020
8 469-6003024

1 3151-6002380
76-6002022-A
76-6002024-A 9 469-6003030
10 251082-M29

11 1/32718/01

76-6002022-A*\

W N W N

76-6002024-A

~

2 76-6002022-A

3 76-6002024-A '

6 255776-MN29

1 3151-6002380 TS
Puc. 154. Jeranu tenra (6002), okHo TeHTa (6003)

Fig. 154. Tarpaulin parts (6002), tarpaulin window (6003)



€¢

12 | | 3 s | e | 7] 8 9
I'PYIIIIA 61. ABEPD IIEPEJIHAA
GROUP 61. FRONT DOOR
Hoarpymna 6100. /IBepu nepeauss u 3aanss B coope
Subgroup 6100. Front and Rear Doors in Assy
155 1 31514-6100014 JIBepb mpaBasi B coope (CBapKa) R.h. door in assy (weldment)
31514-6100015 JIBepb JeBast B coope (CBapKa) L.h. door in assy (weldment)
IMoarpynna 6105. 3amMok u pyuYkH mepeaHeii U 3aaHei asepei
Subgroup 6105. Front and Rear Door Lock and Handles
155 3 1/33013/01 59962 801 Bunt M6x16 Screw M6x16
52 63-1129 59962 6791 Iait6a 6 npyXuMHHas 3y6yaTast Spring toothed washer 6
5 315177-6105208 YcumuTess Mo 3aMOK TIpaBbIil B cbope R.h. stiffener for lock in assy
6 315177-6105209 YcunmuTesb Mo 3aMOK JIEBHIN B cOope L.h. stiffener for lock in assy
7 1/32760/01 59346 1504 BunTt M6x12 Screw M6x12
8 252004-I129 59811 1205 16 16 16 [aii6a 6 Washer 6
9 3151-6205150 54321 031 1 1 1 Pyuxa HapyxHas 3anHeil [Bepu 1pasasi B coope Rear door outer r.h. handle in assy
10 3151-6205151 54321 032 1 | 1 Pyuxa HapyxHas 3aiHeit 1Bepu JieBasi B cobope Rear door outer 1.h. handle in assy
11  3151-6105148 54321 1664 Bauk BHIKJIIOUATENIST 3aMKa IBEPU Door lock switch shaft
1 3151-610514 54321 1661 KHormka HapyXHOI py4KH IBEPU Door outer handle button
13 3151-6105146 54321 1662 [pyXrHa KHOIIKK HAPYXKHOM PYYKH ABEPU Door outer handle button spring
1 3151-6105158 54321 1668 Koprtyc HapyXHO#1 pydKu ABepU Door outer handle body
15 252154-112 59816 6003 16 16 16 [1aii6a 6 npyXuHHas Spring washer 6
16 40084-T129 596321216 Bunt X12 Screw X12
17 3151-6205163 54321 385 IInactuHa HApYXXHOU PyYKU 3adHEN ABEPU Rear door outer handle strip
18  252036-I129 59811 1254 laii6a 5 Washer 5
19 252 73-1129 59816 1423 [laii6a 5 Washer 5
0 3151-6105090 54321 1910 3aiuenka 3aMKa rpaasi B coope Lock r.h. catch in assy
1 3151-6105091 54321 1911 3auiesnka 3aMka JieBas B cbope Lock 1.h. catch in assy
315177-6105093 54321 1912 [MnacTuHa 3a11eaKy 3aMKa ABEpU JieBast Door lock catch 1.h. strip
3 315177-6105094 543211913 [MnacTuHa 3a11enaKy 3aMKa IBepU MpaBast Door lock catch r.h. strip
3151-6105096 54321 1657 [Manew 3aienku Catch pin
5 3151-6105150 54321 1665 1 1 1 Pyuka HapyXHas niepenHeii ABepy mpasasi B cbope Front door outer r.h. handle in assy
6  3151-6105151 54321 1666 1 1 1 Pyuka HapyxHas niepeHeii 1Bepu JieBast B cOope Front door outer 1.h. handle in assy
7 3151-6105147 54321 1663 MexaHuU3M 3anpaHust Locking mechanism
8 3151-6105021 543126323 LIMuHAP BBIKJIIOYATENS 3aKUTaHUsT Ignition switch cylinder
9  3151-6105170 54321 1670 Ltudr cneunanbHblit Special set pin



€ee

12 |

| 3

8

155

30
31

33

35
36
37
38
39

50
51

53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61

63

65
66

3151-6105161
3151-6105162
1/32740/01

3151-6105040
3151-6105041
3151-6105058
3151-6105059
3151-6105056
3151-6105052
3151-6105038
3151-6105070
3151-6105071
3151-6105074
3151-6105076

3151-6105078-01
3151-6105079-01

3151-6105092
3151-6105093
3151-6105218
315177-6105216
3151-6105032
3151-6105033
3151-6105035
3151-6105050
3151-6105054
3151-6105028
3151-6105029
3151-6105086
3151-6105082
3151-6105084
315177-6105210
315177-6105211
315177-6105214
3151-6105064
3151-6105065
3151-6105062
315177-6105230

54321 383
54321 1669
59962 347
54321 1628
543211629
54321 1637
54321 1638
543211636
54321 1634
54321 81
54321 1643
54321 1644
54321 1645
54321 1646

54321 1654
54321 1655
54321 1677
54321 1676
54321 1625
54321 1626
54321 1627
54321 1633
54321 1635
543211623
54321 1624

54321 1642
54321 1641
543211639

IMnacTrHAa HapYXXHOU PYYKU IBEPU JieBast
IMnacTrHA HApYXHOW PyYKM ABEpU TIpaBast
Bunt M5x12

Pobruar mpomesXyTouHbI TIPaBbIil B cOOpe
Poruar mpomeXyTOUHbIN JIEBbII B cOOpe
[ITaii6a xpamoBuKa rpaBast

[ITait6a xpamoBuKa JieBast

XpanoBuUK 3aMKa ABepU

Konb1o ocu dukcatopa

IIpyxuHa ¢puxkcaropa B coope

Pbluar BHyTpeHHe 0JJOKMPOBKM MPaBblii
Poryar BHyTpeHHe 6J10KMPOBKY JIEBBII
Ocb pbluara BHyTpeHHeil 6J1OKUPOBKU

Ocb prlyara BHyTPEHHET0 TIPUBOIA

Pbryar BHyTpeHHEro MpMBOA MPaBbIii
Pobryar BHyTpeHHETO MPUBO/IA JIEBbII
[pyXuHa MPOMEKYTOYHOTO pblyara 3aMKa IBEpH IpaBast
[pyxuHa MPOMEXYTOYHOTO pbluara 3aMKa JBepH JieBast
[MnacTrHa BHYTpeHHE! OJIOKMPOBKHA
Brynka BHyTpeHHE# OJI0OKMPOBKA

Cxkoba ¢uxcaropa rpasast

Cxkoba ¢ukcaropa eBast

Brynka 3amka nBepu

Ochb ukcaropa

dukcatop 3aMKa IBepu

Kopryc 3amka nBepu mpaBblii

Koprtyc 3amka nBepu JeBblii

Konmavyok npy>XKuHbI TPOMEXYTOYHOTO phlyara
[MpyxrHa TPOMEXYTOYHOTO phlyara
CrepxxeHb MPYXUHBI 3aMKa

Ycunurens moj 3aMOK JIEBbIIT

Ycunutenb nof 3aMOK MpaBbIit

Ocb pyuKU BHYTpEHHEN OJJOKMPOBKU
Poruar HapyxHOro NpuBOIA MPaBbIii
Poruar HapyXHOTO NpUBOA JIEBBIA

Ocb MPOMEXYTOUHOTO pbluara

INpoknanka po3eTK1 BHYTPEHHEN pyuKu

Outer handle Lh. strip

Outer handle r.h. strip

Screw M5x12

Intermediate r.h. lever in assy
Intermediate 1.h. lever in assy
Ratchet r.h. washer

Ratchet L.h. washer

Door lock ratchet

Lock axle ring

Lock spring in assy

Internal locking r.h lever
Internal locking 1.h lever
Internal locking lever axle
Internal drive lever axle
Internal drive r.h. lever
Internal drive L.h. lever

Door lock intermediate r.h. spring
Door lock intermediate 1.h. spring
Internal locking strip

Internal locking bush

Lock r.h. clamp

Lock L.h. clamp

Door lock bush

Lock axle

Door lock stop

Door lock r.h body

Door lock L.h body
Intermediate lever spring cap
Intermediate lever spring
Lock spring stem

L.h. stiffener for lock

R.h. stiffener for lock
Internal locking handle axle
External drive r.h. drive
External drive l.h. drive
Intermediate lever axle
Internal handle escutcheon gasket



€¢

12 | | 3 5 6 7 8 9
155 67  315177-61052 Pozetka BHyTpeHHEN pyuKd Internal handle escutcheon
68  315177-61052 0 Pyuka BHyTpeHHel OJJOKMPOBKH 3aMKa Lock internal locking handle
69  1/32992/01 59962 747 BuntM5x12 Screw M5x12
70 3151-6205187 Och BHYTpEeHHEN PYYKH IBEPU Door internal handle axle
71  315177-6105098 8 8 8 [NMnactuHa mpoTUBOIITYMHAS Noise suppressing strip
72 3151-6205185 KponiiTeitH BHyTpeHHEl pydKu IBepU Door internal handle bracket
73 3151-6205192 [pyxuHa BHYTpEeHHE PyYKU ABEPU Door internal handle spring
74 S2173-1129 59811 1204 8 [aii6a 5 Washer 5
75 1/32739/01 59962 34 8 Bunt M5x10 Screw M5x10
76  315177-6205200 ITpoknanka yrioTHUTEIbHAS OOJIUIIOBKY BHYTPEHHE Door internal handle lining sealing gasket
PYUKHM IBEpU
77 3151-6205197 OO6UIIOBKA BHYTPEHHE! PYYKHU IBEPU Door internal handle lining
78  3151-6205182 Pyuka nBepu BHYTpEeHHSIST Door internal handle
79 315177-6105120 Tsara BHyTpeHHE!N pyYKM MpaBasi Door internal handle r.h. rod
80  315177-6105121 Tsra BHyTpeHHE! py4YKHM JieBast Door internal handle 1.h. rod
- 3151-6105105 54321 828 KoMmmiexkT* 3aMKOB U151 cOBITA Set* of locks for sale
* - KOMIIJIEKT COCTOUT U3:
The set consists of:
315177-6105100 3aMOK C yCHJIMTEJIEM IIpaBblil R.h. lock with stiffener
315177-6105101 3aMOK C yCUJIUTENIEM JIEBBIi L.h. lock with stiffener
3151-6105150 1 1 1 Pyuxa nepenHeii 1Bepy HapyxHas paBast Front door outer r.h. handle
3151-6105151 1 1 1 Pyu a mepenHeit nBepu HapyxKHasl JieBast Front door outer 1.h. handle
3151-6205150 1 1 1 Pyuka 3anHeil nBepu HapyKHasi IIpaBast Rear door outer r.h. handle
3151-6205151 1 1 1 Pyuka 3aiHeit nBepy HapyXHasl jeBast Rear door outer L.h. handle
315177-6105090 3allenka 3aMKa 1mpasast Lock r.h. catch
315177-6105091 3anienka 3aMka JieBas Lock Lh. catch
315177-6105120 Tsra BHyTpeHHE! Py4YKM MpaBasi Internal handle r.h. rod
315177-6105121 Tsara BHyTpeHHE pyYKH JieBast Internal handle 1.h. rod
315177-61052 0 Pyuka BHyTpeHHE1 0JI0KUPOBKU Internal locking handle
315177-61052 PoseTka pyuku Handle escutcheon
315177-6105230 Ipoknanka pyyku Handle gasket
315177-6205098 8 8 8 [TnactuHa MPOTHUBOLIYMHASsI Noise suppressing strip
3151-6205197 O6uIIOBKA BHYTPEHHE! YUK Internal handle lining
315177-6205200 [Mpokiangka yrioTHUTEeIbHAS Sealing gasket
1/33013/01 8 8 8 Bunt M6x16 Screw M6x16
1/32760/01 16 16 16 Bunt M6x12 Screw M6x12
52154-112 16 16 16 [IIai16a 6 npyXuHHAsK Spring washer 6
52004-I129 16 16 16 lllaii6a 6 Washer 6
1/32739/01 Bunt M5x10 Screw M5x10
1/32992/01 Bunt M5x12 Screw M5x12






